

52 C.M.A.No.111 of 2026

Veerapureddy Nirmalamma

Vs

The Revenue Divisional Officer & Others

Present:- None appeared for appellant.

None for respondents.

There was no representation on behalf of appellant on the last date.

In the interest of justice adjourned to 22.06.2026.

Learned counsel for appellant be notified of the date fixed.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(TUHIN KUMAR GEDELA)
JUDGE

Date: 20.04.2026
KSN/JLV